
AM ND EN I pNO I CONTRACTIDCOPF PAGE OFAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

2 AMENnMFNT.-1ODIFICATION NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4 RE0UTSJTION;PURCHASE REO NO 5 PROJECT NO tIf aopiicabIO0

Y006 See 8.ock :6C ADM-'.-344

I die 6/21/11
ISSED Y CDE 3-,)()CODE 30

SISsUEDBY C "3100 7 ADMINISTERED BY If other tnan Item 6) 13100

U.S. Nuc-' ar ,ePulat.nry Com.iisijon U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. ot Con~racIs
AD Lfn; Wanda M Birown Maill StOp: T'B-01-BIO
D:aii SLOp; TW-3-05-5i.0o
Washirngtor, DC 20555 WtashingtLon, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACrOR (No. strtol. county, State and ZIP Code) 9 A 9. AMENDMEN r OF SOLICITATION NO

3LINKS TECHNOLOGIES, INC
9a. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

]701 G(EORGIA Av 10A MODIFCA7ION OF CONTRACC'ORDER NO

0SU1TE 705 'NRC-10-09-393

STLVER SPR:NU MD 209:03'123

108. DArEiu (SEF ITEM 13)

CODE 015229300 FACK 17y CODE X 02-26-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, ' is not extended

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12 ACCOUNTING ANO APPROPRIATION DAlA lIr~quirrtd, 2011 -40: . 19. 1 'j.. 394 2ii2A x0200
FFST 1:32:' Ob::gaco S350,000.CU
NATCS 56::10

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO, AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

X) A TrIIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO ýSpeey a•.•honly; THE CHANGES SE] FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN 1HE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A.

D THE ABOVE NUMUeRED CONTRAC'r.'ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC T I HE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in payirn ofice. appropriaiton date, etc)

SE T FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT ro THE AUTHORI'rY OF FAR 43 IW3(bT.

I C. THIS SUPPPLEMENTALAGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PJRSUAN1 TO AUTHORITY OF

0. OTHER SpeoCfy ltype of modrcation •,•d autnl•'y)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor "- is not, 77_ is required to sign this document and return _ copies to the issuing office.

14 DESCRIP TION OF AMENDMENT-MODIFICA71ON (Organized by UCF sectmi headings including solcieltton/convaci subect maler Whaere teasbio )

':'he pu-ipose of this niodificat'on '.9 Lo pivoido incremental funding in ,.ho amiount of $350,000.00

*Sue pago 2 for rncdifLcat4'on details

Cjiling Aeounr. $3,243,122.96 (unchanged)
Obligation AmounD S3,219,096.65 (lharged)

1Q'iod of ierformance: 3/*/2009-2/29!2012 (unchanged)

Ihis irodi.tiCTA7.iOn does jb' gate funds in the am ont of $350,000.00! a-..' Othel Lerns and ci:-iditii:is remain inchaigod

Eucup' as proudnO• herein *l: len5 ard cOlld.lionl of l•ne documnen l reerericoo II• 11 9A~l o 1A. as ereluTtolO chroal~td ,r~oains .nchangeo arn i- Full iorce and effec

15A. NAME ANM TITL F OF SIGNER (Tlype or pIrnt) I6A NAMF AND TITLE OF CON1 RACTING OFFICER (Type or trlrM)

Michael Turner

Contract.irng OffiCOr

BCONTRAZTDRIOPEROR K. DATE SIGNED 168a UNITED STATES OF AMVJ/iA T16C DATE S;GNED

__________ of_ ____o__ '__ t __"-,,.__v..',r_ _ _I ( of Cot rci.. , ".;.,;" ". . --

'Sqijnaliro If persoF aulnorzed tu s,6r1; S (ignatutre oF Confronting OE'fceI

NSN 754001-152-80700
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 iREV 10-83)
irescibedl by GSA - FAR (A8 CuRT 53 743

TEMPLATE - ADMOti SU4SI REVIEW OPLT
W00007



NRC-10-09-393
Modification 006
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of $350,000.00 thereby
increasing the obligation amount from $2,869,096.64 to $3,219,096.65

Accordingly, the following contract is hereby revised to read as follows

B.4 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-DELIVERY ORDERS (JUNE 1988), second paragraph
first sentence:

"(b)" the amount presently obligated with respect to this contact is $3,219,096.65

A summary of obligations under this task order, from date of award through this modification, is given below:

Total FY 09 obligations $889,910.49
Total FY 10 obligations $1,241,186.16
Total FY 11 obligations $1,088,000.00

Total obligated amount $,3,219,096.65

This modification does obligate funds in the amount of $350,000.00; all other terms and conditions shall remain
unchanged.

Page 1


